HSM POWERLINE HDS 230

11,5x26mm two stage

Order number
EAN Code
Cutting type

Security level (DIN 66399)
Security level (DIN 32757-1)

Cutting width
Particle length

Y 4
a2
y- 4

1777114
402663103758
particle cut

8

11,5 mm

26 mm

Technical and design modifications reserved.

Noise level (idle operation)
Voltage

Frequency

Depth

Width

Height

Weight

/

57 dB
3x400 V
50 Hz
3298 mm
1040 mm
1696 mm
1260 kg

Secure, data policy compliant and economical. This hard drive shredder shreds digital data carriers into tiny particles and makes

data re-creation virtually impossible.

e High quality materials and "Made in Germany" quality for safety and durability.

e Cutting rollers made of hardened solid steel.

e Discharge conveyor belt for transporting material into a separate container.

Powerful motor allows for continuous operation.

e An automatic return eliminates material jams.

User safety through emergency off switch.

Multifunction element for intuitive operation.

e Practical storage table for data carriers.

o Mobile on castors.
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