HSM POWERLINE HDS 230 11,5x26mm two stage





Order number	1777114	Noise level (idle operation)	57 dB
EAN Code	402663103758	Voltage	3x400 V
Cutting type	particle cut	Frequency	50 Hz
Security level (DIN 66399)	0-3 T-3 E-2 H-5	Depth	3298 mm
Security level (DIN 32757-1)	3	Width	1040 mm
Cutting width	11,5 mm	Height	1696 mm
Particle length	26 mm	Weight	1260 kg

Technical and design modifications reserved.

Secure, data policy compliant and economical. This hard drive shredder shreds digital data carriers into tiny particles and makes data re-creation virtually impossible.

- High quality materials and "Made in Germany" quality for safety and durability.
- Cutting rollers made of hardened solid steel.
- Discharge conveyor belt for transporting material into a separate container.
- Powerful motor allows for continuous operation.
- An automatic return eliminates material jams.
- User safety through emergency off switch.
- Multifunction element for intuitive operation.
- Practical storage table for data carriers.
- Mobile on castors.